MODEL
ENGINE TYPE
ENGINE SIZE
OIL CAPACITY
FUEL CAPACITY
FUEL TYPE
NOISE LEVEL
RATED SPEED
RATED POWER
DRIVE TYPE
START METHOD
MAX PRESSURE
FLOW RATE
UNLOADER VALVE
PUMP TYPE
FRAME
NET WEIGHT
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS L x W x H
HYW3100P2
HY210 - 7HP
212cc
600ml
3.6L
Unleaded Petrol
109dB (A)
3600rpm
7hp / 5.22kW @ rated power
Direct
Recoil
3100psi
10L/min
Built-in
A.R Triplex Pump - RSV3G31
Tubular Steel
38kg
885mm x 530mm x 660mm
Please note: Product might be different from pictures shown.
Specifications might vary due to continuous product development.
Specifications
HYW3100P2 3100psi Petrol Pressure Washer
T: 01646 687 880
E: info@hyundaipowerequipment.co.uk
hyundaipowerequipment.co.uk
• Powered by a 212cc 4-stroke petrol engine providing professional cleaning power.
• Produces a maximum output of 3000psi with a 10L/min flow rate.
• Built onto a sturdy and lightweight frame with pneumatic tyres.
• Equipped with an AR RSV3G31 Triplex Pump, built to last for 3000 hours.
• Supplied with 4 quick release nozzles and a turbo nozzle.
• All Hyundai pressure washers are covered by a 3 Year PlatInum Hyundai Warranty.